Turkey stick, Elfin loaf, Fruit

Servings: 1.00
Meal Type: Breakfast
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
Turkey stick, Elfin loaf, Fruit
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

1 Sweet BBQ Turkey Breast Stick
THAW

1 Each BREAD ELFIN BLUEB LOAF WGRAIN 72-2Z
READY_TO_EAT

Nutrition Information

265.00 Protein
6.50g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
48.00g Fiber

28.00g Sodium
1.08mg Vitamin C

100.00IlU Calcium

8.00g
1.00g
30.01mg
6.80g
120.14mg
4.80mg

20.00mg

Preparation Notes: Blueberry Loaves are best when removed from the freezer and served the same day. For

greatest freshness, keep Blueberry Loaves frozen until ready to use.

1 Each APPLE GALA 100CT 40# MRKN

Preparation Instructions



