Turkey stick, Elfin loaf, Fruit

Servings:	1.00		
Meal Type:	Breakfast		
Category:	Entree		
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service		
Turkey stick, Elfin loaf, Fruit			

Nutrition Information

Calories	265.00	Protein	8.00g
Fat	6.50g	SaturatedFat	1.00g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	30.01mg
Carbohydrates	48.00g	Fiber	6.80g
Sugar	28.00g	Sodium	120.14mg
Iron	1.08mg	Vitamin C	4.80mg
Vitamin A	100.00IU	Calcium	20.00mg

Ingredients

1 Sweet BBQ Turkey Breast Stick THAW

1 Each BREAD ELFIN BLUEB LOAF WGRAIN 72-2Z READY_TO_EAT

Preparation Notes: Blueberry Loaves are best when removed from the freezer and served the same day. For greatest freshness, keep Blueberry Loaves frozen until ready to use.

1 Each APPLE GALA 100CT 40# MRKN

Preparation Instructions